
                                                      

                                   

SÁBADO 23 AGOSTO  -    TORNEO ESTRELLAS DEL VERANO  2025 

9:00 

Fermín Jiménez /  Félix Revenga 

vs 

Oleg Bureac/Volodymyr Husiev 

Ana Alcaraz / Eva Paredes 

vs 

Karim Tourè / Rayane Tourè 

Iñaki Fernández / Erik Fernández 

vs 

Ismael Ali /Adrián Ali 

Alex. Solovtsov/Alexey Dvoretsky 

vs 

Luis E. Pérez /Daniil Nekhoroshev 

10:00 

Roberto Sanz / José Ant. Ortiz 

vs 

Sergio Quesada /  Vivien Charnatova 

Darío Pina /Francisco J. Benito 

vs 

Gregory Seitz/ Anki Seitz 

Francisco Paredes /Salvador Tomás 

vs 

Nik Pereiras / Dmitry Nagorny 

Carlos Mas / Javier Mas 

vs 

J. Ignacio Guadalupe/Aarón García 

11:00 

Viktoriia Patsiura/ Mariia Nosova 

vs 

Olivia Pina /  Sofía Bonmati 

Fermín Jiménez /  Félix Revenga 

vs 

Ana Alcaraz / Eva Paredes 

Pedro J. Lázaro /Carlos G. Ferrández 

vs 

Raúl Lorente / Horacio Martínez 

Francisco Carcaño/Moisés Malo 

vs 

Darío Trives / Adrián Hernández 

12:00 

      Luis Galipienso/ Fernando Yuste 

vs 

José A. Granados /José A. Granados 

Sergio Quesada /Vivien Charnatova 

vs 

Joaquín Molina /  Fran Alegría 

Carlos Mas / Javier Mas 

vs 

Nik Pereiras / Dmitry Nagorny 

Sara Villar /  Valeria Foshchai 

vs 

Yeray Fernández /Alejandro Ferrández 

13:00 

Roberto Sanz / José Ant. Ortiz 

vs 

José F. Martínez  / Miguel Adalid 

Ismael Ali /Adrián Ali 

vs 

Luis E. Pérez/Daniil Nekhoroshev 

Gregory Seitz/ Anki Seitz 

vs 

Halyna Mukan/ Yulia Kosak 

Gonzalo Chato/Eduardo Secades 

vs 

Carla Martínez/ Tomás Miori 

14:00 

 
  

 

15:00 

  
  

16:00 

Vlad. Khokhlov/Mykhail. Ponomarenko 

vs. 

José A. Granados /José A. Granados  

Joaquín Molina /  Fran Alegría 

vs 

José F. Martínez  / Miguel Adalid 

Alex. Solovtsov/Alexey Dvoretsky 

vs 

Iñaki Fernández / Erik Fernández 

Darío Pina /Francisco J. Benito 

vs 

Elizabeth Aas / Elena Popova 

17:00 

Fermín Jiménez /  Félix Revenga 

vs 

Karim Tourè / Rayane Tourè 

Sara Villar /  Valeria Foshchai 

vs 

Francisco Carcaño/Moisés Malo 

Francisco Paredes /Salvador Tomás 

vs 

J. Ignacio Guadalupe/Aarón García 

Ana Alcaraz / Eva Paredes 

vs 

Oleg Bureac /Volodymyr Husiev 

18:00 

Vlad. Khokhlov/Mykhail. Ponomarenko 

vs. 

Luis Galipienso/ Fernando Yuste 

Halyna Mukan/ Yulia Kosak 

vs 

Darío Pina /Francisco J. Benito 

Roberto Sanz / José Ant. Ortiz 

vs 

Joaquín Molina /  Fran Alegría 

Marc Galeote / Carlota Pina 

vs 

Leo Ros/ Alejandro Ortiz 

19:00 

Antonio J. Giménez / José J. Serna 

vs 

Raúl Lorente / Horacio Martínez 

Sergio Lázaro/ Daniela Piedecausa 

vs 

Héctor Follana /  Tymo Lejchter 

Alex Staravoitau/ Alisa Tovchyhrechko 

vs 

Víctor Villaplana/ Antonio Palomar 

Tosia Lejchter/ Oleksandra Znova 

vs 

Iker Ros/ Borja Aráez 

20:00 
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